ROUTINE FOR FIRST (ALL) AND THIRD (BTECH AND BPHARM) SEMESTER 2022-23

CRS | Course Course Name Day Date Time Sem| Syllabus Subject Code Subject Name UPID

UG | 001 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM101 Mathematics | A 001004
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PH101 PHYSICS - | 001005
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HU101 ENGLISH LANGUAGE & TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION 001002
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ES101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING - | 001014
UG | 001 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old M101 MATHEMATICS - | 001008
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 old ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 001011
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 002 |[Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 002 |[Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM101 Mathematics | A 001004
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ES101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING - | 001014
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 001011
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101 Chemistry 1(Gr B) 001034
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old CH101 CHEMISTRY - | 001036
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 001011
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 006 |Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 006 |Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old M101 MATHEMATICS - | 001008
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB101 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - | 001072
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB102 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 001075
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB103 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS - | 001076
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB104 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR - | 001079
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB105 QUANTITATIVE METHODS - | 001080
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB106 FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING 001083
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 7 | 17-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB107 ISS & VA 001084
UG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 8 | 20-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MB108 BUSINESS LAWS 001085
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BCAC 101 Programming for Problem Solving 100046
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BCAC 102 Digital Electronics 100048
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BCAA101 Soft Skills 120007
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BCAN101 Digital Electronics 001095
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BCAN102 Environment Studies 001096
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BCAN103 C Programming 001099
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMN101 Basic Mathematical Computation 001100
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UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BCA101 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 001094
UG | 012 |[Bachelor of Computer Application 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BCA102 BUSINESS SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS 001097
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BCA103 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING 001098
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BCA104 PC SOFTWARE 001101
UG | 012 |Bachelor of Computer Application 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BM101 MATHEMATICS 001102
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 013 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 013 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PH101 PHYSICS - | 001005
UG | 013 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HU101 ENGLISH LANGUAGE & TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION 001002
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ES101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING - | 001014
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old M101 MATHEMATICS - | 001008
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 001011
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101 Chemistry 1(Gr B) 001034
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old CH101 CHEMISTRY - | 001036
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HU101 ENGLISH LANGUAGE & TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION 001002
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ES101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING - | 001014
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old M101 MATHEMATICS - | 001008
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ME101 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 001011
UG | 017 |[Bachelor of Clinical Optometry 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BO105 Professional Communication in English 001131
UG | 017 |[Bachelor of Clinical Optometry 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BO101 Geometrical Optics (Optics 1) 001123
UG | 017 |[Bachelor of Clinical Optometry 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New B0O102 Physiology (General) 001126
UG | 017 |[Bachelor of Clinical Optometry 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BO103 Anatomy (General) 001127
UG | 017 |[Bachelor of Clinical Optometry 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New B0O104 Basics of Biochemistry 001130
UG | 017 |[Bachelor of Clinical Optometry 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BO103 ANATOMY (GENERAL) 001128
UG | 017 |Bachelor of Clinical Optometry 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old B0O104 BIOCHEMISTRY (GENERAL & OCULAR) 001129
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 018 |[Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PT105 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY | 001145
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PT101 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS | 001146
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PT106 PHARMACEUTICS | 001149
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 | 2021-22-B PT103 PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 001150
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PT105 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY | 001145
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PT101 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS | 001146
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PT106 PHARMACEUTICS | 001149
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New PT103 PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 001150
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PT101 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 001147
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UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PT103 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY (INORGANIC) 001148
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 Old PT106 PHARMACEUTICS (DISPENSING PHARMACY) 001151
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old M103 REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS 001153
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PTB101 REMEDIAL BIOLOGY 001152
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HM101 FOUNDATION COURSE IN FOOD PRODUCTION - | 001171
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HM102 FOUNDATION COURSE IN FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE -1 | 001172
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HM103 FOUNDATION COURSE IN FRONT OFFICE 001173
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HM104 FOUNDATION COURSE IN HOUSE KEEPING 001174
UG | 022 |[Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HM105 COMMUNICATION 001175
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HM106 APPLICATION OF COMPUTERS 001176
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HM101 FOUNDATION COURSE IN FOOD PRODUCTION - | 001171
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HM102 FOUNDATION COURSE IN FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE -1 [ 001172
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HM103 FOUNDATION COURSE IN FRONT OFFICE 001173
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HM104 FOUNDATION COURSE IN HOUSE KEEPING 001174
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HM105 COMMUNICATION 001175
UG | 022 |Bachelorin Hotel Management & Catering Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old HM106 APPLICATION OF COMPUTERS 001176
UG | 023 |[Bachelor of Architecure 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ARCH101 Language Lab./Special English 001483
UG | 023 |Bachelor of Architecure 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ARCH102 Mathematics — | 001484
UG | 023 |Bachelor of Architecure 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ARCH103 Engineering Mechanics 001485
UG | 023 |[Bachelor of Architecure 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ARCH104 History of Art & Architecture 001486
UG | 023 |Bachelor of Architecure 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ARCH103 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 001184
UG | 024 |Bachelor of Architecure 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ARCH102 MATHEMATICS - | 001183
UG | 024 |Bachelor of Architecure 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ARCH104 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE - | 001185
UG | 024 |Bachelor of Architecure 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ARCH105 MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION | 001186
UG | 024 |Bachelor of Architecure 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ARCH106 ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS - | 001187
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101 Chemistry 1(Gr B) 001034
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 031 |[Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101 Chemistry 1(Gr B) 001034
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 032 |Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BBAHM 101 |Hospital Operations Management 100038
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A| BBA HM 102 |Hospital and Health Systems 100039
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BBA HM 104 |English Communication 120004
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BHM(N)101 |Principles of Management and Organizational Behaviour | 001217
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BHM(N)102 [Business Communication 001218
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BHM(N)103 [Medical Terminology | 001221
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BHM(N)104 [Hospital Operations Management 001222
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BHM(N)105 [Hospital & Health System 001225
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UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BHM101 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 001216
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BHM102 ENGLISH LANGUAGE & COMMUNICATION 001219
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BHM103 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY - | 001220
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BHM104 ACCOUNTS 001223
UG | 033 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospital Management 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BHM105 HOSPITAL & HEALTH SYSTEM1(HISTORY & EVOLUTION) 001224
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science in Media Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2020-21-A BMS 101 Introduction to Media and Mass Communication 100097
UG | 038 |[Bachelor of Science in Media Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BMS 102 Introduction to Photography and Design | 100099
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science in Media Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A| BMSAECC 104 [English Grammar and Literature 100101
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS101 Introduction to Media 001238
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS102 Language Practice: Reading Comprehension & Writing 001241
UG | 038 |[Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS103 Photography 001242
UG | 038 |[Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS104 Basic Computer Application 001245
UG | 038 |[Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS105 Visual Design: Aesthetics and Application 001246
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MMS101 DEVELOPMENT OF MASS COMMUNICATION 001239
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MMS102 LAWS & ETHICS IN MASS COMMUNICATION 001240
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MMS103 PRINT JOURNALISM & COMPARATIVE MEDIA 001243
UG | 038 |Bachelor of Science. in Media Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MMS104 BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATION 001244
UG | 039 |[Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM101 BASICS OF TOURISM 001252
UG | 039 |Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM102 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 001255
UG | 039 |Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM103 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 001256
UG | 039 |Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old TTM101 TOURISM PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES 001253
UG | 039 [Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old TTM102 PRINCIPLES & MARKETING - | 001254
UG | 039 |Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old TTM103 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 001257
UG | 039 |[Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old TTM104 Communicative English 001258
UG | 039 |Bachelor of Travel & Tourism Management 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old TTM105 TOURISM GEOGRAPHY 001261
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM101 FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE - | 001445
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM102 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - | 001446
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM103 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS 001447
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM104 ACCOMODATION OPERATIONS 001448
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM105 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 001449
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM106 FOOD COSTING 001450
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 7 17-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM107 NUTRITION & FOOD SCIENCE 001451
UG | 042 |Bachelor of Business Management in Hospitality Management 8 20-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM108 HOTEL FRENCH | 001452
UG | 047 |Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New BNS101 ENGLISH & COMMUNICATION SKILLS 001283
UG | 047 |Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BNS102 NAUTICAL MATHEMATICS 001284
UG | 047 |Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BNS103 NAUTICAL PHYSICS 001287
UG | 047 |Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BNS104 COMPUTER SCIENCE 001288
UG | 047 |Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New BNS105 GENERAL SHIP KNOWLEDGE 001291
UG | 047 |[Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BNS106 TERRESTRIAL NAVIGATION 001292
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UG | 049 |Bachelor of Business Management in Supply Chain Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA102 MATHEMATICS - | 001300
UG | 049 |Bachelor of Business Management in Supply Chain Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA103 STATISTICS - | 001301
UG | 049 |[Bachelor of Business Management in Supply Chain Management 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA106 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-I 001307
UG | 050 |[Bachelor of Business Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA 101 Principles of Management 100025
UG | 050 |Bachelor of Business Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA 102 Business Economics 100026
UG | 050 |Bachelor of Business Administration 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA 104 Business Communication 120004
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBA(N)101 English 001298
UG | 050 |[Bachelorin Business Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBA(N)102 Basics of Mathematics 001299
UG | 050 |[Bachelorin Business Administration 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBA(N)103 Fundamentals of Statistics 001302
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBA(N)104 Economics(Micro) 001303
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBA(N)105 Computer Applications 001306
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA101 ENGLISH - | 001297
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA102 MATHEMATICS - | 001300
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA103 STATISTICS - | 001301
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA104 ECONOMICS - | 001304
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA105 INDIAN SOCIETY & CULTURE 001305
UG | 050 |Bachelorin Business Administration 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BBA106 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-I 001307
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 052 |[Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 053 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101 Chemistry 1(Gr B) 001034
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics 1B 001035
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-CH101 Chemistry-| 001034
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ES-EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M101 Mathematics —IA 001004
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M102 Mathematics —IB 001035
UG| 055 Ei?:;g:i:f;ecmo'ogy In Applied Electronics & Instrumentation 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00aM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101  |Chemistry I(Gr B) 001034
UG | 055 E:;:;Z:iﬁge‘:h”o'ogy in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New ESEE101  |Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
uG| 0ss Esg?ne;Z:izngEChnomgy in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New BSM102  |Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 055 |Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engineeril 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old ES101 BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING - | 001014
UG | 060 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA GB 101 |Basics of Mathematics & Statistics 100027
UG | 060 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA GB 102 |Business Management 100028
UG | 060 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA GB 164 |English Communication 120001
UG | 060 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAGB101 Financial Accounting 001327
UG | 060 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAGB102 Principles of Management 001328
UG | 060 |Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAGB103 Business Mathematics 001329
UG | 060 |Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBA104 Economics | 001304
UG | 060 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAGB104 Communicative English 001330
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UG | 060 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Global Business) 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBA106 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-I 001307
UG | 061 |Bachelorin Sports Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSM 101 Principles of Management & Statistics 100036
UG | 061 |Bachelorin Sports Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSM 102 Management Training & Conditioning 100037
UG | 061 |Bachelorin Sports Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSM 164 English Communications 120001
UG | 061 |Bachelorin Sports Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM101 ENGLISH 001333
UG | 061 |Bachelorin Sports Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 STATISTICS 001335
UG | 061 |Bachelorin Sports Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM103 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - | 001337
UG | 061 |Bachelorin Sports Management 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM104 ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT IN SPORTS 001340
UG | 082 |[Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CBT101 Biochemistry and Metabolism 001345
UG | 082 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CBT102 Cell Biology 001348
UG | 082 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECBT101 English Communication 001349
UG | 082 |[Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECBT102 Computer Fundamentals 001350
UG | 082 |[Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECBT103 Environmental Science 001351
UG | 082 |[Bachelor of Science in Bio -Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEBT103 Biotechnology and Human welfare 001356
UG | 082 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEBT101 Biomathematics | 001354
UG | 082 |[Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEBT102 Plant and animal tissue culture 001355
UG | 082 |[Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEBT103 Biotechnology and Human welfare 001356
UG | 082 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 Old MSA101 MACROMOLECULAR STRUCTURE & ANALYSIS 001346
UG | 082 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old CSD103 CELL STRUCTURE & DYNAMICS 001352
UG | 082 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BMT104 BIOMATHEMATICS - | 001353
UG | 082 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Bio -Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old CA101 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER(PASS) 001359
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CGN101 Biochemistry and Metabolism 001345
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CGN102 Cell Biology 001348
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECGN101 English Communication 001349
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECGN102 Computer Fundamentals 001350
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECGN103 Environmental Science 001351
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEGN101 Biomathematics 001354
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEGN102 Plant and animal tissue culture 001355
UG | 083 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Genetics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEGN103 Chromosome Organization 001375
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CMc101 Biochemistry 001380
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CMc102 Cell Biology 001348
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECMc101 Environmental science 001351
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECMc102 English communication 001384
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New AECMc103 Computer Fundamentals 001385
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEMc101 Introduction and scope of Microbiology 001386
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEMc102 Microbes in Environment 001387
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GEMc103 Biomathematics and statistics 001388
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 Oold BPI102 BIOPHYSICS & INSTRUMENTATION 001347
UG | 084 |Bachelor of Science (H) in Microbiology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old CH101 CHEMISTRY (PASS) 001358
UG | 239 |BBA (Travel & Tourism Management) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BBATTM 101 |Tourism Principles & Practices 100044
UG | 239 |BBA (Travel & Tourism Management) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BBATTM 102 |Principles of Management 100045
UG | 239 |BBA (Travel & Tourism Management) 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BBATTM 104 |Business Communication 120004
UG | 249 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Supply Chain Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BSCMA101 [Communication skill 100092
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UG | 249 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Supply Chain Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSCMC102 Basics of Economics 100081

UG | 249 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Supply Chain Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSCMC101 |Basics of Mathematics and Statistics 100080
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineerin

UG | 303 sy B : 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101  |Chemistry I(Gr B) 001034
(Industry Integrated)
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & C ication Engineeri

UG | 303 [acneiorof Technology in tiectronics & Lommunication Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101  |Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
(Industry Integrated)
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & C ication Engineeri

uG| 303 [ocheorot fechnologyin Blectronics & Fommunication ENgINEEring 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New BSM102  |Mathematics I B 001035
(Industry Integrated)

UG | 304 |Bechelor of Technology in Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data .

UG | 305 Science) 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-CH101 Chemistry-I 001034

UG | 305 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data Sciencq 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
Bechelor of Technology in C ter Sci d Engineering (Dat

UG | 305 Sceifeni:)ro echnology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ES-EE101  |Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
Bechelor of Technology in C ter Sci d Engineering (Dat

uG| 305 S:i((:ani:)ro echnology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New BS-M101  |Mathematics —IA 001004
Bechelor of Technol i i Engi ing (D

uG| 305 Sceifeni:)ro echnology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New BS-M102  |Mathematics —IB 001035

UG | 306 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-CH101 Chemistry-| 001034

UG | 306 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003

UG | 306 |[Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ES-EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009

UG | 306 |[Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M101 Mathematics —IA 001004
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial .

UG | 308 . . . 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-CH101 Chemistry-I 001034
Intelligence and Machine Learning)

UG | 308 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelll 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial

UG | 308 , eyl puter >l gineering (Artifici 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ES-EE101  |Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technol inC ter Sci & Engi ing (Artificial

UG | 308 ec feoro echno og'ym ompu er Science & Engineering (Artificia 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M101 Mathematics —IA 001004
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technol i i Engi ing (Artificial

UG | 308 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Artificia 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New BS-M102  |Mathematics —IB 001035
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technol in Int t of Things, Cyb ity and Block

UG | 309 [oocneiororiechnologyin internet of Things, Lybersecurity and Bloc 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00aAM-1.00PM | 1 | New BS-CH101  |Chemistry-I 001034
Chain Technology

UG | 309 |Bechelor of Technology in Internet of Things, Cybersecurity and Block Chaj 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
Bechelor of Technology in Internet of Things, Cybersecurity and Block . . . .

UG | 309 . 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ES-EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
Chain Technology

UG | 309 |Bechelor of Technologyin Internet of Things, Cybersecurity and Block 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New BS-M101  |Mathematics —IA 001004
Chain Technology
Bechelor of Technology in Internet of Things, Cybersecurity and Block .

UG | 309 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M102 Mathematics —IB 001035

Chain Technology
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UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-CH101 Chemistry-I 001034
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ES-EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M101 Mathematics —IA 001004
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M102 Mathematics —IB 001035
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-CH101 Chemistry-I 001034
UG| 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
UG | 311 |[Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ES-EE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M101 Mathematics 001004
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-M102 Mathematics 001035
UG | 314 |Bachelor of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (10T) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 314 |Bachelor of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (1OT) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 314 |Bachelor of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (IOT) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM101 Mathematics | A 001004
UG | 315 |Bachelor of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DESIGN 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003
UG | 315 |Bachelor of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DESIGN 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 315 |Bachelor of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND DESIGN 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM101 Mathematics | A 001004
UG | 316 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCH101 Chemistry 1(Gr B) 001034
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM102 Mathematics | B 001035
UG | 317 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Cyber Security 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSPH101 Physics | (Gr A) 001003

Bachelor of Technology in C ter Sci & Engi ing (Cyb
uG| 317 s:su;tc\’/; of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Cyber 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00aM-1.00PM | 1 New ESEE101  |Basic Electrical Engineering 001009
Bachelor of Technol i i Engi i
UG | 317 S:gufit(:/; of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Cyber 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00aAM-1.00PM | 1 New BSM101  |Mathematics | A 001004
UG | 320 |Bachelor of Technology in Robotics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BS-PH101 Physics-I 001003
UG | 513 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Real Estate) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBARE101 English - | 001404
UG | 513 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Real Estate) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBARE102 Basics of Mathematics & Statistics 001405
. . . . Entrepreneurship Development and Management of Real
UG | 513 |[Bachelorin Business Administration (Real Estate) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBARE103 Estate 001406
UG | 513 |Bachelorin Business Administration (Real Estate) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBARE104 Computer Applications - | 001407
UG | 513 |Bachelorin Business Administration (Real Estate) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBARE105 Real Estate Fundamentals 001408
UG 514 |BBA ACCOUNTANCY, AUDITING & TAXATION 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 |2020-21-A | BBA AT & A 102 |[FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING 100029
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT & ORGANISATIONAL

UG 514 |BBA ACCOUNTANCY, AUDITING & TAXATION 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 |2020-21-A | BBAAT & A 103 BEHAVIOUR 100030
UG | 514 |BBA ACCOUNTANCY, AUDITING & TAXATION 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A | BBA AT & A 101 |Communicative English 120005
UG | 515 |BBAin Tourism and Heritage Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BTHM C101 |Basics of Tourism, Principles, Policies & Practice 100034
UG | 515 |BBAin Tourism and Heritage Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BTHM C102 |Cultural Heritage of India 100035
UG | 515 |BBAin Tourism and Heritage Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2020-21-A | BTHM(HU)A101 |English Communication 120004
UG | 516 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Banking and Financial Services 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BBABFS 101 [Introduction to Financial Market 100040
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UG | 516 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Banking and Financial Services 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BBABFS 103 |Fundamental Analysis & Financial Reporting 100043
UG | 516 |[Bachelor of Business Administration in Banking and Financial Services 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BBABFS 104  |English Communication 120006
UG | 523 |Bachelor of Science in Computer Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A CS 101 Programming Fundamental — using C Language 100069
UG | 523 |Bachelor of Science in Computer Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A CS 102 Digital Electronics 100071
UG | 523 |Bachelor of Science in Computer Science 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A CS(HU-101) |Soft Skills (English Communication) 120010
UG | 543 |B.Sc.in Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCDA-101  |English 001499
UG | 543 |[B.Sc.in Data Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCDA-102 Discrete Mathematics 001500
UG | 543 |B.Sc.in Data Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCDA-103 |Introduction to statistical theory and Methoods 001501
UG | 543 |B.Sc.in Data Science 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCDA-104 Foundation of computer science 001502
UG | 543 |B.Sc.in Data Science 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCDA-105 Database management system 001503
UG | 545 |B.Sc.in Interior Design 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BID101 Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies | 001409
UG | 545 |[B.Sc.in Interior Design 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BID102 Sustainable & Ethical Studies | Issues, Affects & Causes 001410
UG | 545 |B.Sc.in Interior Design 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BID103 Construction Materials, Techniques &Technology | 001411
UG | 546 |Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BITAIC101 Programming Fundamentals 100093
UG | 546 |Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BITAIC102 Discrete Structure 100095
UG | 546 |Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BITAIA103 Soft skills 100096
UG | 548 |B. Sc.in Behavioural Science & Applied Psychology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBS101 Fundamental Psychological Processes 001416
UG | 548 |B. Sc.in Behavioural Science & Applied Psychology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBS102 Emotion & Motivation 001417
UG | 548 |B. Sc.in Behavioural Science & Applied Psychology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBS103 Biological Basis of Behaviour 001418
UG | 548 |B. Sc.in Behavioural Science & Applied Psychology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBS104 Lifespan Development - | 001419
UG | 548 |B. Sc.in Behavioural Science & Applied Psychology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBS105 Statistics in Psychology - | 001420
UG | 560 |Bachelor of Business Administration in COMMERCE & INTERNATIONALACQ 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A | BBA C & IA102 |Fundamentals of Accounting 100090
UG | 560 |Bachelor of Business Administration in COMMERCE & INTERNATIONALACJ 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A | BBA C & IA103 |BUSINESS ORGANISATION & PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS MAN 100091
UG | 560 |Bachelor of Business Administration in COMMERCE & INTERNATIONALACJ 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-09 MICRO ECONOMICS IN BUSINESS 510007
UG | 560 |Bachelor of Business Administration in COMMERCE & INTERNATIONALACJ 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A | BBA C & IA101 |COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 120005
UG | 561 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Sports Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSM 101 Principles of Management & Statistics 100036
UG | 561 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Sports Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSM 102 Management Training & Conditioning 100037
UG | 561 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Sports Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSM 164 English Communications 120001
UG | 562 |Bachelor of Business Administration in DIGITAL MARKETING 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A| BBA(DM) 101 |Introduction to Media and Computer Applications 100109
UG | 562 |Bachelor of Business Administration in DIGITAL MARKETING 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A| BBA(DM) 102 |Business Economics 100110
UG | 562 |Bachelor of Business Administration in DIGITAL MARKETING 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A | BBA(DM) 104 |English Communication 100111
UG | 594 |Bachelor of Science in Sustainable & Fashion Design Management(i-Lead) | 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BFD101 Historical, Contextual & Cultural Studies — | (History of Art) | 001560
UG | 594 |Bachelor of Science in Sustainable & Fashion Design Management(i-Lead) | 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BFD102 Sustainable & Ethical Studies -I Issues, Affects & Causes 001561
UG | 604 |Bachelor of Science in STATISTICS 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BSTAT101 Descriptive Statistics 100077
UG | 604 |Bachelor of Science in STATISTICS 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSTAT102 Basic Probability 100079
UG | 604 |Bachelor of Science in STATISTICS 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSTAT104 Communicative English 120008
UG | 605 |Bachelor of Science in PSYCHOLOGY 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSCPY-101 Introduction to Psychology 100073
UG | 605 |Bachelor of Science in PSYCHOLOGY 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2020-21-A BSCPY-102 [Biological Psychology 100074
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UG | 605 |Bachelor of Science in PSYCHOLOGY 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSCPY104 Communicative English 120008
UG | 606 |Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BSCIT 101 Data Structure and algorithm using C 100017
UG | 606 |Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BSCIT 102 Fundamental of Programming with Python 100018
UG | 606 |Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A | BSCIT (HU) 101 |Technical English for Engineers 120002
UG | 606 |Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-06 Indian History & Culture 111006
UG | 606 |Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-07 Values & Ethics 111007
UG | 814 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Entrepreneurship 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAE-101 Erc:::;])?gnzrjis and mindset of self-made Businessmen & 001595
UG| 814 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Entrepreneurship 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAE-102 E:S:glmg Small/Home Business with minimum or no 001596
UG | 814 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Entrepreneurship 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAE-103 Franchise Business 001597
UG | 814 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Entrepreneurship 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | New BBAE-104 :j;’;'nz‘;z'"ess Ideas. Waste to Wealth Sustainability Based | ), o
UG | 814 |Bachelor of Business Administration in Entrepreneurship 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BBAE-105 SWOT and Risk Analysis of Business 001599
UG | 834 |BBA (Business Analytics) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BBA BA 101 |Principles of Management 100032
UG | 834 |BBA (Business Analytics) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA BA 102 |Business Economics 100033
UG | 834 |BBA (Business Analytics) 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BBA BA 104 |Business Communication 120004
UG | 836 |[Bachelor of Science in Animation & Film Making 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BAFM101 INTRODUCTION TO DRAWING 100082
UG | 836 |Bachelor of Science in Animation & Film Making 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BAFM102 ADVANCE DRAWING 100084
UG | 836 |[Bachelor of Science in Animation & Film Making 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BAFM103 Environmental Science 120009
UG | 837 |B.Sc.in Media Science and Film Making 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS(N)101 |Introduction to Media 001547
UG | 837 |B.Sc.in Media Science and Film Making 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS(N)102 [Language Practice: Reading Comprehension and Writing | 001548
UG | 837 |B.Sc.in Media Science and Film Making 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS(N)103 |Photography 001549
UG | 837 |B.Sc.in Media Science and Film Making 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS(N)104 |Basic Computer Application 001550
UG | 837 |B.Sc.in Media Science and Film Making 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMS(N)105 |Visual Design: Aesthetics and Application 001600
UG | 839 |[B.Sc.in Film & Television 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A FTTA 101 Fundamentals of Motion Picture 100009
UG | 839 |B.Sc.in Film & Television 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A FTTA 102 Image Production - Still & Video 100010
UG | 839 |[B.Sc.in Film & Television 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A FTTA 164 English Communication 120001
UG | 839 |[B.Sc.in Film & Television 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New FTTA 101 The Moving Pictures Process: Setting of conventions 001535
UG| 839 |B.Sc.in Film & Television 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New FTTA 102 Moving Pictures Craft & Its Production Process 001536
UG | 839 |B.Sc.in Film & Television 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New FTTA 103 Cinema and Other Arts Part | 001537
UG | 839 |B.Sc.in Film & Television 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New FTTA 104 Introduction to Television 001538

. HUMAN SYSTEM ACCORDING TO EASTERN & WESTERN

UG | 840 |B.Sc.in Yoga 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSY 101 CONCEPT 100020
UG| 840 |B.Sc.in Yoga 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSY 102 YOG-ABHYASA 100021
UG | 840 |B.Sc.in Yoga 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSY 164 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 120001
UG | 841 |Bachelor of Science in VFX Film Making (BVFM) Programme 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BVFM 101 INTRODUCTION TO DRAWING 100082
UG | 841 |Bachelor of Science in VFX Film Making (BVFM) Programme 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BVFM 102 ADVANCE DRAWING 100084
UG | 841 |Bachelor of Science in VFX Film Making (BVFM) Programme 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BVFM 103 Environmental Science 120009
UG | 844 |[B.Sc.in Cyber Security 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A CYS 101 Fundamental of Computing - using C Language 100005
UG | 844 |B.Sc.in Cyber Security 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A CYS 102 Mathematics and Statistics 100006
UG | 844 |B.Sc.in Cyber Security 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A CYS 164 English Communication 120001
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UG | 846 |[B. Sc.in Medical Lab Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BML 101 Human Anatomy | 100013
UG | 846 |[B.Sc.in Medical Lab Technology 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2020-21-A BML 102 Human Physiology | 100014
UG | 846 |B.Sc.in Medical Lab Technology 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BML 164 English Communications 120001
UG | 846 |[B.Sc.in Medical Lab Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BML101 Human Anatomy - | 001429
UG | 846 |[B. Sc.in Medical Lab Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BML102 Human Physiology - | 001430
UG | 846 |[B. Sc.in Medical Lab Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BML103 Biochemistry - | 001431
UG | 846 |B.Sc.in Medical Lab Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BML104 Health Education & Health Communication 001432
UG | 847 |Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSCA 101 Basics of Food & Beverage Production 100003
UG | 847 |Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSCA 102 Food Production Operation - | 100004
UG | 847 |Bachelor of Science in Culinary Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BSCA 164 English Communication 120001
UG | 847 |B.Sc.in Culinary Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCA101 Introduction to Hospitality Industry 001437
UG | 847 |B.Sc.in Culinary Science 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCA102 Basics of Food Production 001438
UG | 847 |[B.Sc.in Culinary Science 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCA103 Basics of Food & Beverage Service 001439
UG | 847 |[B.Sc.in Culinary Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCA104 Introduction to Front office and Accommodation 001440
UG | 847 |B.Sc.in Culinary Science 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BSCA105 Communication Skills 001441
UG | 849 |[Bachelor of Science in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BHHA101 Food Production Foundation — | 001628
UG | 849 |[Bachelor of Science in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BHHA102 Food & Beverage Service Foundation — | 001630
UG | 849 |[Bachelor of Science in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BHHA103 Room Division Operation 001632
UG | 849 |[Bachelor of Science in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BHHA104 English Communication 001634
UG | 849 |B. Sc.in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM101 FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE - | 001445
UG | 849 |B. Sc.in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM102 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - | 001446
UG 849 |B. Sc. in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New HPM103 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS 001447
UG | 849 |B. Sc.in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM104 ACCOMODATION OPERATIONS 001448
UG | 849 |B.Sc.in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM105 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 001449
UG | 849 |B. Sc.in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 6 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM106 FOOD COSTING 001450
UG | 849 |[B. Sc.in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 7 | 17-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM107 NUTRITION & FOOD SCIENCE 001451
UG | 849 |B. Sc.in Hospitality and Hotel Administration 8 | 20-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HPM108 HOTEL FRENCH | 001452
UG | 850 |[Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ENG101 ENGLISH 001459
UG | 850 |[Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EMA102 ENGINEERING MATH 001460
UG | 850 |[Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CMA103 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 001461
UG | 850 |Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ENV104 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 001462
UG | 850 |[Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New FPR105 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING 001463
uG| gss |Bachelorof Sciencein MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION & CRITICAL CARE 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BMICCT 101 |Basic Anatomy 100086

TECHNOLOGY
UG | gss |Bachelorof Science in MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION & CRITICAL CARE 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BMICCT 101 |Basic Anatomy 100086
TECHNOLOGY

uG| 8ss _?:(C:hHT\'Ingf;;'ence in MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION & CRITICAL CARE 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BMICCT 102  [Basics of Physiology 100088
uG| 8ss ?Eémgigfgfence in MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION & CRITICAL CARE 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BMICCT 102 [Basics of Physiology 100088
UG | gss |Bachelor of Sciencein MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION & CRITICAL CARE 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BMICCT 104 |Environmental Studies 120003

TECHNOLOGY
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uG | 8ss _?:Z:T\'&gf GS;lence in MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION & CRITICAL CARE 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [2020-21-A| GE1B-26  |Hospital Support Services 111027
UG | 858 |Bachelor of Science in Dietetics and Nutrition 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BDN(T)101 Basics of Nutrition 100112
UG | 858 |Bachelor of Science in Dietetics and Nutrition 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BDN(T) 102 |Microbiology of Food 100114
UG | 858 |Bachelor of Science in Dietetics and Nutrition 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BDN 104 English Communication 120011
UG | 950 |[Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application Development 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GAM 101 Engineering Math 100011
UG | 950 |[Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application Development 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GAM 102 Programming using C 100012
UG | 950 |[Bachelor of Science in Gaming & Mobile Application Development 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GAM 164 English Communication 120001
UG | 994 |Bachelor of Science in Fashion Design & Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BFDM 101 Study of Textiles 100007
UG | 994 |Bachelor of Science in Fashion Design & Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A BFDM 102 Computer Basics & its Application in Design Fundamentals | 100008
UG | 994 |Bachelor of Science in Fashion Design & Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BFDM 164 English Communication 120001
UG | 994 |Bachelor of Science in Fashion Design & Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BFD101 BASIC FASHION KNOWHOW 001466
UG | 994 |Bachelor of Science in Fashion Design & Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BFD102 TEXTILE SCIENCE 001467
UG | 995 |[Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A BMAGD 101 [Design fundamentals and Visual literacy 100015
UG | 995 |Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A| BMAGD 102 [Fundamentals of Graphical representation 100016
UG | 995 |[Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| BMAGD 164 |English Communication 120001
UG | 995 |[Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMAGD101 |Introduction to Design 001477
UG | 995 |Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New BMAGD102 |Design Methodology & Process 001478
UG | 995 |Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BMAG101 INTRODUCTION TO GRAPHIC DESIGN 001472
UG | 995 |Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BMAG102 INTRODUCTION TO TYPOGRAPHY 001473
UG | 995 |[Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 old BMAG103 INTRODUCTION TO ANIMATION 001474
UG | 995 |[Bachelor of Science in Multimedia, Animation & Graphics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old BMAG104 VISUAL COMMUNICATION 001475
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-01 Mind and Measurement 111001
us| GE |GE1 4 | 13022023 | 10.00aM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A|  GE1B-02 | Mtroduction to Hospitality Industry and major 111002

Departments
UG GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM [ 1 |2020-21-A GE1B-03 Health Education and Communication 111003
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-04 Sustainability & Fashion 111004
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-06 Indian History & Culture 111006
UG| GE |GE1 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-07 Values & Ethics 111007
Emotions Management & Critical Thinking at the work

UG| GE |GE1 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A GE1B-08 olace 111008
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-12 Medical Ethics, Law and Etiquette 111012
UG| GE |GE1 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-16 The Science of Well 111016
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-17 Creative Writing 111017
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-18 Leadership 111018
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-19 Professional Communication 111019
UG| GE |GE1 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-20 E-Learning 111020
UG GE |GE1 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-22 Digital Transformation and Industry 4.0 111022
UG GE |GE1l 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-24 Laws and Ethics in Media in Current Perspective 111024
UG| GE |GEl 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-25T Overview of theatre and folk media 111025
UG GE |GE1l 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE1B-26 Hospital Support Services 111027
UG GE |GE2 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE2B-01 Cinema and Other Arts 211001
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us| GE |GE2 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [2020-21-A|  GE2B-02 i:gﬁ;‘:ﬁ;ﬁt Furnishings Design Development 211002
UG GE |GE2 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE2B-05 The Language of Graphic design: Basics and Beyond 211005
UG GE |GE2 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE2B-08 Understanding Visual Design Aesthetics 211008
UG GE |GE3 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE3B-02 IT Literacy 311002
UG GE |GE3 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE3B-03 Basic Mathematics & Statistics 311003
UG GE |GE3 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE3B-04 Mathematics for Computer Science Part- 1 311004
UG GE |GE3 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE3B-06 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 311006
UG GE |GE3 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE3B-07 BUSINESS STATISTICS 311007
UG GE |GE3 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2020-21-A GE3B-09 Mathematics for Computing 311009
UG GE |GE3 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE3B-12 Operations Research 311012
UG GE |GE3 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE3B-16 Bio Statistics 311016
UG GE |GE4 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-03 Basics of Computing 411003
UG GE |GE4 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-04 Data Analysis with R 411004
UG GE |GE4 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-05 Fundamentals of Cyber Security 411005
UG GE |GE4 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-06 Guidance of Excel for office Assistance 411006
UG GE |GE4 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-07 Learn Programming Fundamental with C 411007
uG GE |GE4 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A GE4B-08 Presentation Skills and Excel Basics for Data Analysis 411008
UG GE |GE4 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-12 Entrepreneurship Principles 411012
UG GE |GE4 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-13 E-Commerce & M-Commerce 411013
UG GE |GE4 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE4B-17T Computer Basics and Multimedia Software 411017
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-01 Principles of Management 511001
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-02 Economics 511010
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-03 Accounting 511011
uG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-04 Principles of Management & Organizational Behavior 511002
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-11 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK 511009
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-12 Decision Support System 511023
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-15 Finance Made Easy 511013
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-16 Green Marketing 511014
UG GE |GE5 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GES5B-17 Handling Human Resources In Workplace 511015
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-19 Leadership Skill Development 511017
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-20 Social Media management, Advertising & Marketing 511018
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-23 Bio-Medical Waste Management 511021
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-26 Tourism Geography 511026
UG GE |GE5 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A GE5B-29 Indian Constituency 511029
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities-I1) 003446
UG | 001 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC-CS301 Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC-CS302 Computer Organisation 003444
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSC301 Mathematics-Ill (Differential Calculus) 003445
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESC301 Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
UG | 001 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 Physics Il 003003
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UG | 001 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003004
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CS301 Analog Digital Electronics 003007
UG | 001 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CS302 Data Structure & Algorithms 003008
UG | 001 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 001 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CS303 Computer Organization 003011
UG | 002 |[Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities-I1) 003446
UG | 002 |[Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC-CS301 Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
UG | 002 |[Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC-CS302 Computer Organisation 003444
UG | 002 |[Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSC301 Mathematics-Ill (Differential Calculus) 003445
UG | 002 |[Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 5 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESC301 Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 Physics Il 003003
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003004
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CS301 Analog Digital Electronics 003007
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CS302 Data Structure & Algorithms 003008
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 002 |Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CS303 Computer Organization 003011
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New EC301 Electronic Devices 003460
UG | 003 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC-CS301 Data Structure & Algorithm (ES) 003443
UG | 003 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New EC302 Digital System Design 003461
UG | 003 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics llI 003572
UG | 003 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New EC303 Signals and Systems 003462
UG | 003 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New EC304 Network Theory 003463
UG | 003 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M302 Mathematics - llI 003035
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC301 Circuit Theory & Networks 003036
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC302 Solid State Device 003039
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC303 Signal & Systems 003040
UG | 003 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M(CS)301 Numerical Methods 003033
UG | 003 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC304 Analog Electronic Circuit 003042
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-BT301 Thermodynamics and Kinetics for Biotechnology 003471
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-BT301 Microbiology 003475
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-BT302 Structure of Biomolecules 003472
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-BT303 Biochemistry 003473
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HM-BT301 Bioethics and IPR in Biotechnology 003470
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PE-BT301 Industrial Stoichiometry 003474
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(BT)302 Chemistry 2 003052
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UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(BT)301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003051
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old BT301 Thermodynamics and Kinetics 003053
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old BT302 Biochemistry 003054
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 004 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio-Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old BT303 Microbiology 003055
UG | 005 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ECEI302 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 003065
UG | 006 |Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CHE-PC305 |Thermodynamics — Il 003484
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CHE-ES301 Engineering and Solid Mechanics 003480
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CHE-BS302 |Chemistry - Il 003481
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CHE-PC306 Material & Energy Balance Computation 003485
UG | 006 |Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CHE-BS304  |Biology 003483
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CHE-PC303 |Fluid Mechanics 003482
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(CHE)302 |[Chemistry Il 003077
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(CHE)301 [Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003076
UG | 006 |Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ES302 Energy Technology 003080
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CHE301 Fluid Mechanics 003078
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 006 |[Bachelor of Technology in Chemical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CHE302 Industrial Stoichiometry 003079
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ME301 Engineering Mechanics 003490
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-BIO301 Biology 003488
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ECE301 Basic Electronics Engineering 003489
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics llI 003465
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-ME301 Thermodynamics 003491
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-ME302 Manufacturing Processes 003492
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 Physics Il 003003
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003004
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ME301 Applied Thermodynamics 003089
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ME302 Strength of Materials 003090
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 007 |Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ME303 Engineering Materials 003093
UG | 008 |Bachelor of Technology in Production Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 PHYSICS-II 003003
UG | 008 |Bachelor of Technology in Production Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ME302 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 003090
UG | 013 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE(ES)301 Engineering Mechanics 003490
UG | 013 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE(ES)302 Energy Science & Engineering 003502
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE(HS)301 Humanities-| (Effective Technical Communication) 003504
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE(BS)302 Mathematics-1ll (Transform & Discrete Mathematics) 003503
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE(BS)301 Biology for Engineers 003500
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE(HS)302 Introduction to Civil Engineering 003505
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 Physics Il 003003
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003004
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CE301 Solid Mechanics 003168
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CE302 Surveying 003171
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UG | 013 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 013 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CE303 Building Materials and Construction 003172
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers 003446
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESTT301 Theory of Machines 003509
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCTT302 Yarn Formation | 003512
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCTT301 Textile Fibre 003511
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 5 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSBIO301 Biology for Engineers 003510
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCTT303 Textile Testing | 003513
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 Physics Il 003003
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003004
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old TT301 Instrumentation & Control 003179
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old TT302 Textile Fibre 003180
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 014 |Bachelor of Technology in Textile Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old TT303 Yarn Formation - 003181
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ME301 Engineering Mechanics 003522
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EE301 Electric Circuit Theory 003519
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EE302 Analog Electronics 003520
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics llI 003523
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-EE301 Biology for Engineers 003524
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EE303 Electromagnetic Field theory 003521
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 7 | 17-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New MC-EE301 Indian Constitution 003525
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M302 Mathematics - llI 003035
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE301 Electric Circuit Theory 003195
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE302 Field Theory 003196
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EE)302 Digital Electronics Circuits 003194
UG | 016 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M(CS)301 Numerical Methods 003033
UG | 016 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EE)301 Analog Electronics Circuits 003189
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CH(LT)301 Histology and Microbiology of Leather Manufacture - | 003537
UG | 018 |[Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New LT301 Fluid Mechanics 003539
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CH(LT)302 Biology for Engineers 003538
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New LT302 Bio Chemistry of Protein & Fundamentals of Pre-tannage | 003540
UG | 018 |[Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HU301 Values and Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New LT303 Fundamentals of Digital Computer 003541
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(LT)301 Wastewater Engineering 003212
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(LT)302 Bio Chemistry of Proteins 003213
UG | 018 |[Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old LT301 Chemical Engineering 003214
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00pPm-5.00pM | 3 old LT302 Er;?::;;:nd Technology of Preservation and 003215
UG | 018 |Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 018 |[Bachelor of Technology in Leather Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old LT303 Fundamentals of Digital Computer 003216
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 |2021-22-B PT 314 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il — Theory 003222
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UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 | 2021-22-B PT 316 Physical Pharmaceutics | — Theory 003223
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 | 2021-22-B PT 319 Pharmaceutical Theory Microbiology 003226
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 |2021-22-B PT 317 Pharmaceutical Theory Engineering 003227
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PT314 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il 003222
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PT316 Physical Pharmaceutics | 003223
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmacy 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PT319 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 003226
UG | 019 |[Bachelor of Pharmacy 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PT317 Pharmaceutical Engineering 003227
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PT304 Pharmaceutical Chemistry ( Organic Chemistry) 003224
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PT301 Pharmaceutical Analysis 003221
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PT306 Pharmaceutics (Physical Pharmacy) 003228
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PT307 Pharmaceutical Engineering 003229
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PT305 Anatomy ,Physiology & Health Education 003225
UG | 019 |Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CS303 Basic Electronics & Computer Application 003232
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ME301 Engineering Mechanics 003522
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EEE301 Electric Circuit Theory 003519
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EEE302 Analog Electronics 003520
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics llI 003523
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-EEE302 Biology for Engineers 003524
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EEE303 Electromagnetic Field theory 003521
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 7 | 17-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New MC-EEE301 [Indian Constitution 003525
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M302 Mathematics - llI 003035
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE301 Electric Circuit Theory 003195
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE302 Field Theory 003196
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EE)302 Digital Electronics Circuits 003194
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M(CS)301 Numerical Methods 003033
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EE)301 Analog Electronics Circuits 003189
UG | 028 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical & Electronics Engineering 7 | 17-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC302 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 003283
UG | 031 |[Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-BME302 |Engineering Physiology & Anatomy 003575
UG | 031 |[Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-CS301 Analog Electronic Circuits 003573
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-BME301 [Signals & Systems in Biomedical Engineering 003574
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics — Il (PROBABILITY & STATISTICS) 003572
UG | 031 |[Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-BME303 |Biophysics & Biochemistry 003576
UG | 031 |[Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HM-HU301 |Technical English 003577
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M302 Mathematics - llI 003035
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old BME301 Bio-physical Signals & Systems 003288
UG | 031 |[Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old BME302 Engineering Physiology & Anatomy 003289
UG | 031 |[Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old BME(EC)301 [Circuits Theory & Networks 003290
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M(CS)301 Numerical Methods 003033
UG | 031 |Bachelor of Technology in Bio - Medical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old BME(EC)304 |Analog Electronic Circuits 003291
UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-AUE301 |Engineering Mechanics 003490
UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-BI0301 Biology 003488
UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ECE301 Basic Electronics Engineering 003489
UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics lll 003465
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UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-AUE302 |Manufacturing Methods 003587
UG | 032 |[Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-AUE301 |Applied Thermodynamics 003586
UG | 032 |Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 Physics Il 003003
UG | 032 |Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003004
UG | 032 |Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ME301 Applied Thermodynamics 003089
UG | 032 |Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ME302 Strength of Materials 003090
UG | 032 |Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 032 |Bachelor of Technology in Automobile Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ME303 Engineering Materials 003093
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-FT301 Chemistry of Food 003598
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-FT302 Food Microbiology 003599
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-FT301 Chemistry-I| 003595
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-FT301 Engineering Thermodynamics 003596
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-FT302 Biology for Engineers 003600

. Unit Operation —I (Mechanical Operations and Separation

UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-FT302 Process) 003597
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(FT)302 Chemistry |l 003304
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(FT)301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003303
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old FT301 Thermodynamics & Kinetics 003652
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old FT302 Food Microbiology 003306
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 034 |Bachelor of Technology in Food Technology 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old FT303 Chemistry of Food 003307
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-IC301 Electric Circuit Theory 003615
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC-CS301 Data Structure and algorithm 003618
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-1C302 Analog Integrated circuits 003616
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-CS301 Numerical Methods 003614
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New MC-ES301 Environmental Science 003619
UG | 040 |Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-1C303 Digital Electronic Circuits 003617
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M302 Mathematics — llI 003035
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE301 Electric Circuit Theory 003195
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE302 Field Theory 003196
UG | 040 |Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EE)302 Digital Electronics Circuits 003194
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M(CS)301 Numerical Methods 003033
UG | 040 |[Bachelor of Technology in Instrumentation & Control Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EE)301 Analog Electronics Circuits 003189
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers 003446
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESTT301 Theory of Machines 003509
UG | 052 |[Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCAPM302 |Apparel Production —I : Basic Pattern Making 003640
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCAPM301 |[Textile Fibres and Yarns 003639
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-301 Biology for Engineers 003510
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCAPM303 |Elements of Fashion & Costume Design 003641
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old PH301 Physics Il 003003
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003004
UG | 052 |[Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old TT301 Instrumentation & Control 003179
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old APM301 Basics of Mechanical Processing of Textiles 003366
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UG | 052 |[Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 052 |Bachelor of Technology in Apparel Production Management 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old APM302 Apparel Production-I 003367
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EI303 Analog Integrated Circuit 003663
UG | 053 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EI302 Sensors and Transducers 003662
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EI301 Network Analysis 003661
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics Il 003660
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New MC-ES301 Environmental Science 003619
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EI304 Digital Electronic Circuits 003664
UG | 053 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M302 MATHEMATICS - llI 003035
UG | 053 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EEEI301 CIRCUIT THEORY & NETWORKS 003066
UG | 053 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ECEI301 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 003062
UG | 053 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EI301 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT & INSTRUMENTATION 003068
UG | 053 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old MCS301 NUMERICAL METHODS 003033
UG | 053 |Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ECEI302 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 003065
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CH(CHE)302 |Chemistry-2 003648
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CH(FT)301 Basic Environmental Engineering and Elementary Biology | 003650
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New FT301 Thermodynamics & Kinetics 003652
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE302 Surveying 003653
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HU301 Values and Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New CE303 Building Material & Construction 003654
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(CHE)302 |Chemistry I 003077
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CH(FT)301 Basic Environmental Engg. & Elementary Biology 003303
UG | 054 |[Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old FT301 Thermodynamics & Kinetics 003652
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CE302 Surveying 003171
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old HU301 Values & Ethics in Profession 003365
UG | 054 |Bachelor of Technology in Civil and Environmental Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old CE303 Building Materials and Construction 003172
Bachelor of Technol in Applied Electronics & Inst tati
uG | 055 Ez;ﬂ:;zg echnology In Applied tlectronics & fnstrumentation 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00pPM-5.00pPM | 3 New PC-EI303  |Analog Integrated Circuit 003663
Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation
UG | 055 Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-EI302 Sensors and Transducers 003662
Bachelor of Technol in Applied Electronics & Inst tati
uG | 055 Ez;ﬂ:;zg echnology In Applied tiectronics & fnstrumentation 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00pm-5.00pPM | 3 New PC-EI301  |Network Analysis 003661
Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation .
UG | 055 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Mathematics Il 003660

Engineering
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Bachelor of Technology in Applied El ics & | i

uG| 0ss Es;nee::izg echnology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM | 3 | New MC-ES301  |Environmental Science 003619
Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation

UG | 055 | ering Sy i app 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00pPM-5.00pM | 3 New PC-EI304  |Digital Electronic Circuits 003664
Bachelor of Technology in Applied El ics & | i

uG| 0ss Es;nee::izg echnology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00pm-5.00PM | 3 old M302 Mathematics - Il 003035

UG | 055 |Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engineeri| 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE(EI)301 Circuit Theory & Networks 003066

UG | 055 |Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engineeril 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EI)301 Digital Electronics Circuits 003062

UG | 055 |Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engineeril 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EI301 Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation 003068
Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation .

UG | 055 Engineering 5 15-02-2023 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M(CS)301 Numerical Methods 003033

UG | 055 |Bachelor of Technology in Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engineeri| 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EC(EI)302 Analog Electronics Circuits 003065
Bachelor of Technology in El i ication Engi i

uG| 303 |Bachelorof Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00pM-5.00PM | 3 | New EC301  |Electronic Devices 003460
(Industry Integrated)
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineerin

UG | 303 sY & & 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00pPMm-5.00pm | 3 New PCC-CS301 | Data Structure & Algorithm (ES) 003443
(Industry Integrated)
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineerin

UG | 303 By ! ! ynication Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00pm-5.00pPM | 3 New EC302 Digital System Design 003461
(Industry Integrated)
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & C ication Engineeri

uG| 303 [ocheorot fechnology in Electronics & Fommunication ENgINEEring 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM | 3 | New BS-M301  |Mathematics Ill 003572
(Industry Integrated)
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineerin

uG| 303 By ! ! ynication Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00pm-5.00PM | 3 New EC303 Signals and Systems 003462
(Industry Integrated)
Bachelor of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineerin

UG | 303 sY & & 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00pPM-5.00pM | 3 New EC304 Network Theory 003463
(Industry Integrated)

UG | 304 |Bechelor of Technology in Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC 301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities-Il) 003446

UG | 304 |Bechelor of Technology in Data Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC- CS301 |Data Structure & Algorithms 003443

UG | 304 |Bechelor of Technology in Data Science 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC- CS302 |[Computer Organization and Architecture 003444

UG | 304 |Bechelor of Technology in Data Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSC 301 Mathematics-Ill (Differential Calculus) 003445

UG | 304 |Bechelor of Technology in Data Science 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESC301 Analog and Digital Electronics 003442

UG | 304 |Bechelor of Technology in Data Science 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC- DS301 [Introduction to Data Science 003904
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data

UG | 305 Science) &Y P & gl 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC 301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities-I1) 003446
Bechelor of Technology in C ter Sci d Engi ing (Dat

UG | 305 S;zni:)ro echnology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00pMm-5.00pm | 3 New PCC-CS301  |Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data

UG | 305 | oot &Y P § 8l 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00pPMm-5.00pM | 3 New PCC-CS302  |Computer Organization and Architecture 003444
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data

ue | 305 |0 eyl puter >cl gineering | 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00pM-5.00PM | 3 New BSC301  |Mathematics-lil (Differential Calculus) 003445
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data

ue | 305 |0 &Y P § 8l 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00pPMm-5.00pM | 3 New ESC301  |Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
Bechelor of Technology i i Engi ing (D

UG | 305 |Bechelorof Technology in Computer Science and Engineering (Data 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM | 3 | New PCC-DS301  |Introduction to Data Science 003904

Science)
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UG | 306 |[Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities Il) 003446
UG | 306 |[Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCCCS301 Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
UG | 306 |[Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCCCS302 Computer Organization 003444
UG | 306 |[Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSCAIML 301 |[Linear Algebra 003902
UG | 306 |[Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESC301 Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial
UG | 308 . g'y p & gl 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities Il) 003446
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technol inC ter Sci & Engi ing (Artificial
uG| 308 |Bechelorof Technologyin Computer Science & Engineering (Artificia 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00pMm-5.00pm | 3 New PCCCS301  |Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technol inC ter Sci & Engi ing (Artificial
uG | 308 |Bechelorof Technologyin Computer Science & Engineering (Artificia 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00pPM-5.00pM | 3 New PCCCS302  [Computer Organization 003444
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technol inC ter Sci & Engi ing (Artificial
uG| 308 |Bechelorof Technologyin Computer Science & Engineering (Artificia 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00pM-5.00pM | 3 New BSCAIML301 |Linear Algebra 003902
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial
uG| 308 , &Y P & 8l 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00pPM-5.00pM | 3 New ESC301  |Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
Intelligence and Machine Learning)
Bechelor of Technology in Internet of Things, Cybersecurity and Block
uG | 309 . eyl Ings, Ly urnty 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00pPM-5.00pPM | 3 New HSMC301  |Economics for Engineers (Humanities Il) 003446
Chain Technology
Bechelor of Technol in Int t of Things, Cyb ity and Block
UG | 309 [CSCneiorot Technologyin Internet ot things, Lybersecurity and Bloc 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00pMm-5.00pm | 3 New PCCCS301  |Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
Chain Technology
Bechelor of Technology in Internet of Things, Cybersecurity and Block
uG | 309 . eyl Ings, Ly urnty 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00pm-5.00pPM | 3 New PCCCS302  |Computer Organization 003444
Chain Technology
Bechelor of Technol in Int t of Things, Cyb ity and Block
UG | 309 [CSCneiorot Technologyin Internet ot things, Lybersecurity and Bloc 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00pPm-5.00pM | 3 New BSCICB301  |Linear Algebra 003902
Chain Technology
Bechelor of Technology in Internet of Things, Cybersecurity and Block
uG | 309 . eyl Ings, Ly urnty 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00pm-5.00PM | 3 New ESC301  |Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
Chain Technology
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities Il) 003446
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCCCS301 Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCCCS302 Computer Organization 003444
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSCAIDS301 |Linear Algebra 003902
UG | 310 |Bechelor of Technology in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 5 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESC301 Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC-301 Economics for Engineers 003446
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC- CSBS301 |Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCC- CSBS302 |Discrete Mathematic s 003922
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSC-301 Computationa | Statistics 003923
UG | 311 |Bechelor of Technology in Computer Science and Business Systems 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESC-301 Digital Electronics 003921
UG | 315 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Design (CSD) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New HSMC301 Economics for Engineers (Humanities Il) 003446
UG | 315 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Design (CSD) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCCCS301 Data Structure & Algorithms 003443
UG | 315 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Design (CSD) 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PCCCS302 Computer Organization 003444
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UG | 315 |[Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Design (CSD) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BSC 301 Mathematics-Ill (Differential Calculus) 003445
UG | 315 |Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science and Design (CSD) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ESC301 Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ME301 Engineering Mechanics 003522
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-EE301 Biology for Engineers 003524
UG | 316 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old M302 MATHEMATICS - llI 003035
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE301 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT THEORY 003195
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old EE302 FIELD THEORY 003196
UG | 316 |Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ECEE302 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 003194
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old MCS301 NUMERICAL METHODS 003033
UG | 316 |[Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 Old ECEE301 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 003189
UG | 320 |Bachelor of Technology in Robotics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ME301 Engineering Mechanics 003916
UG | 320 |Bachelor of Technology in Robotics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-BIO301 Biology 003488
UG | 320 |Bachelor of Technology in Robotics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New ES-ROB301  [Thermodynamics 003915
UG | 320 |Bachelor of Technology in Robotics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New BS-M301 Numerical Methods & Optimization 003914
UG | 320 |Bachelor of Technology in Robotics 5 | 15-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-ROB301 |Analog and Digital Electronics 003442
UG | 320 |[Bachelor of Technology in Robotics 6 | 16-02-2023 | 2.00PM-5.00PM 3 New PC-ROB302 |Manufacturing Processes 003917
PG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MB101 Managerial Economics (Micro) 001073
PG [ 009 [Master of Business Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MB102 Organizational Behaviour 001074
PG | 009 [Master of Business Administration 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MB103 Business Communication 001077
PG | 009 |Master of Business Administration 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MB104 Legal and Business Environment(Micro and Macro) 001078
PG | 009 [Master of Business Administration 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MB105 Indian Ethos and Business Ethics 001081
PG [ 009 [Master of Business Administration 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MB106 Quantitative Techniques 001082
PG | 010 [Master of Computer Applications 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New HU101 BUSINESS ENGLISH AND COMMUNICATIONS 001086
PG | 010 [Master of Computer Applications 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCA101 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 001087
PG | 010 [Master of Computer Applications 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCA102 BUSINESS SYSTEMS & APPLICATIONS 001088
PG | 010 |Master of Computer Applications 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCA103 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING WITH C 001089
PG | 010 |Master of Computer Applications 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMCA101 DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURE 001090
PG | 021 |Master of Business Administration (Part Time) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MBPT101 Managerial Economics (Micro) 001073
PG | 021 |Master of Business Administration (Part Time) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MBPT102 Organizational Behaviour 001074
PG 021 |Master of Business Administration (Part Time) 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MBPT103 Business Communication 001077
PG | 021 |Master of Business Administration (Part Time) 6 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MBPT104 Quantitative Techniques 001082
PG | 093 |Master of Hospital Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHA-101 Basic Concept of Health 010760
PG | 093 |Master of Hospital Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHA-102 Health Care Services 010761
PG [ 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHA-103 Epidemiology & Healthcare in its changing scenario 010762
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHA-104 Health education & Health Communication 010763
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHA (N)-105 |Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 010764
PG [ 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHA (N)-106 |Financial Management 010765
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MHA101 BASIC CONCEPT OF HEALTH 010760
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MHA102 HEALTHCARE SERVICES 010761
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 old MHA103 EE:E?\IEE“F/{IIISLOGY & HEALTHCARE IN ITS CHANGING 010762
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MHA104 HEALTH EDUCATION & HEALTH COMMUNICATION 010763
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PG [ 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MHA105 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 010005
PG [ 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MHA106 PRINCIPLE OF MANAGEMENT 010006
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 7 | 17-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MHA107 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 010007
PG | 093 [Master of Hospital Administration 8 | 20-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MHA108 QUANTITATIVE METHODS 010008
PG | 104 [Master of Technology in VLSI & Micro-Electronics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI101 ADVANCED ENGG MATHS 010011
PG | 104 |Master of Technology in VLSI & Micro-Electronics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI102 VLS| DEVICE & MODELLING 010012
PG 104 [Master of Technology in VLSI & Micro-Electronics 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI103 DIGITAL IC DESIGN 010013
PG | 104 [Master of Technology in VLSI & Micro-Electronics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI104 MICRO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY AND IC FABRICATION | 010014
PG | 104 |Master of Technology in VLSI & Micro-Electronics 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI105B |[EMBEDDED SYSTEM FUNDAMENTALS 010015
PG | 104 |Master of Technology in VLSI & Micro-Electronics 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI105C [Al & NEURAL NETWORKS 010016
PG | 104 [Master of Technology in VLS| & Micro-Electronics 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI105D |ADVANCED DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 010017
PG | 105 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MCE101 Advanced Communication Networks 010577
PG | 105 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MCE102 Wireless and Mobile Communication 010578
PG | 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MCE103A Wireless Sensor Networks 010579
PG | 105 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MCE103B Optical Networks 010580
PG | 105 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MCE104B RF and Microwave Circuit Design 010583
PG | 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MCE104C DSP Architecture 010584
PG | 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MCE105 Research Methodology and IPR 010585
PG 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010022
PG 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE102 ADVANCED DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 010023
PG | 105 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE103 ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 010024
PG | 105 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE104 éﬁ\G/ﬁ\:\:ii?N'\QCROWAVE COMMUNICATION 010025
PG 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE105A COMPUTER COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING 010026
PG 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MCE105B TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 010027
PG | 105 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE105D MICROWAVE APPLICATIONS 010028
PG | 105 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE105E Remote sensing techniques & applications 010029
PG | 108 [Master of Technology in Leather Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MLT101 MATHEMATICAL AND COMPUTATIONAL METHODS 010033
PG | 108 [Master of Technology in Leather Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MLT102 CHEMISTRY & TECHNOLOGY OF LEATHER AUXILLIARIES | | 010034
PG | 108 |Master of Technology in Leather Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MLT103 BIOTECHNOLOGY | 010035
PG | 108 [Master of Technology in Leather Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MLT104 POLYMERS AND ADHESIVES TECHNOLOGY 010036
PG 108 [Master of Technology in Leather Technology 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MOLT105 ADVANCED CO-ORDINATION CHEMISTRY 010037
PG | 108 |Master of Technology in Leather Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MOLT106 CHEMISTRY AND TECHNOLOGY OF LEATHER 010038

MANUFACTURE

PG| 111 |Master of Technology in Chemical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CHEO1 ADVANCED HEAT TRANSFER 010080
PG| 111 |Master of Technology in Chemical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CHEOQ2 ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL 010081
PG | 111 [Master of Technology in Chemical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CHEO3 ADVANCED FLUID MECHANICS 010082
PG | 111 [Master of Technology in Chemical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CHEO4 QE\G/,'A'\II\;I;I?NI\(I;UMERICAL METHODS IN CHEMICAL 010083
PG 111 [Master of Technology in Chemical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New CHEO5C PETROLEUM REFINERY ENGINEERING 010084
PG | 111 [Master of Technology in Chemical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CHEQS5A PROCESS MODELING AND SIMULATION 010085
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PG 111 [Master of Technology in Chemical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CHEOSB BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING 010086
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010090
PG 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE102 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM 010091
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE103 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 010092
PG 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE104 ADVANCED ALGORITHMS 010093
PG 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE105A |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS 010094
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE105E |SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & CASE TOOLS 010095
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE105F |COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA 010096
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE105B [AGENT BASED INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS 010097
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE105C |ADVANCED SOFT COMPUTING 010098
PG 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGCSE105D |OBJECT ORIENTED INFORMATION SYSTEM DESIGN 010099
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010090
PG| 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE102 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM 010811
PG 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE103 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 010092
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE104 ADVANCED ALGORITHMS 010093
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE105A |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS 010094
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE105E |SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & CASE TOOLS 010095
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE105F |COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA 010096
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE105B [AGENT BASED INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS 010097
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE105C [ADVANCED SOFT COMPUTING 010098
PG | 112 [Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engg 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGCSE105D |OBJECT ORIENTED INFORMATION SYSTEM DESIGN 010099
PG | 114 |Master of Technology in Information Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010110
PG | 114 [Master of Technology in Information Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT102 REAL TIME OPERATING SYSTEMS 010111
PG | 114 [Master of Technology in Information Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT103 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 010112
PG | 114 |Master of Technology in Information Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT104 SOFTWARE ENGG & CASE TOOLS 010113
PG | 114 |Master of Technology in Information Technology 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT105A COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 010114
PG | 114 [Master of Technology in Information Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT105B IMAGE PROCESSING 010115
PG | 114 |Master of Technology in Information Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT105C ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 010116
PG | 114 |Master of Technology in Information Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGIT105D VLS| DESIGN 010117
PG 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GAM101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010149
PG | 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE102 ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS 010150
PG | 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE103 ADVANCED FOUNDATION ENGINEERING-I 010151

. . . . FINITE ELEMENT METHODS IN GEOTECHNICAL

PG| 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE104B ENGINEERING 010152
PG| 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE104C FLOW THROUGH POROUS MEDIA 010153
PG| 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE104A 212323::" DESIGN OF FOUNDATION AND RETAINING 010154
PG| 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE105B ROCK MECHANICS 010155
PG| 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE105A REINFORCED EARTH 010156
PG| 116 [Master of Technology in GeoTechnical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New GTE105C '?ESJ;F;UN;CAL EXPLORATION & MEASUREMENT 010157
PG 117 [Master of Technology in Structural Engineering 1 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New SECE101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010179
PG| 117 [Master of Technology in Structural Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New SE102 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 010161
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PG 117 [Master of Technology in Structural Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New SE103 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 010162
PG | 117 [Master of Technology in Structural Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New SE104 SOIL STRUCTURE INTERACTION 010163
PG 117 [Master of Technology in Structural Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New SE105A BRIDGE ENGINEERING 010164
PG | 117 [Master of Technology in Structural Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New SE105C REPAIR & REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES 010165
PG 117 [Master of Technology in Structural Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New SE105B STRUCTURAL OPTIMIZATION 010166
PG | 122 [Master of Technology in Manufacturing Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PC-MT 101 Metal Forming ,Casting & Welding 010907
PG | 122 |Master of Technology in Manufacturing Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PC-MT 102 Machining Science and Machine Tools 010908
PG | 122 |Master of Technology in Manufacturing Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PE-MT103 A [Production and Operations Management 010909
PG | 122 |Master of Technology in Manufacturing Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PE-MT103 C |Fabrication Technology 010911
PG | 122 |Master of Technology in Manufacturing Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PE-MT104 A |Fluid Drives & Controls 010912
PG | 122 [Master of Technology in Manufacturing Technology 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MC-MT 101 |Research Methodology and IPR 010915
PG 123 [Master of Technology in Mechatronics Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ME101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010179
PG 123 [Master of Technology in Mechatronics Engineering 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ME102 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 010161
PG | 123 |Master of Technology in Mechatronics Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ME103 SENSORS & ACTUATORS 010188
PG | 123 [Master of Technology in Mechatronics Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ME104 MECHATRONIC SYSTEMS 010189
PG 123 [Master of Technology in Mechatronics Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ME105 SIGNAL CONDITIONING AND DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM | 010190
PG | 123 |Master of Technology in Mechatronics Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ME106 WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS 010191
PG | 123 [Master of Technology in Mechatronics Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New ME107 ADVANCED ELECTRICAL DRIVES 010192
PG | 124 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMME101 |ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010196
PG [ 124 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME101 PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT 010197
PG | 124 |Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME102 NONTRADITIONAL MANUFACTURING PROCESS 010198
PG | 124 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME103 MECHATRONICS SYSTEM DESIGN AND APPLICATION 010199
PG 124 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME1041 HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMTIC 010200
PG | 124 |Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME1042 TRIBOLOGY 010201
PG | 124 |Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME1043 MAINTENANCE ENGG. 010202
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PC-PEM 101 |Advances in Forming and Joining Processes 010926
PG | 125 |Master of Technology in Production Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PC-PEM 102 |Theory of Machining and Grinding 010927
PG | 125 |Master of Technology in Production Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PE-PEM 103A |Advanced Engineering Mathematics 010928
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B | PE-PEM 104A |Planning and Control of Production Systems 010930
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| PE-PEM 104B |Project Engineering and Management 010931
PG | 125 |Master of Technology in Production Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PE-PEM 104G |Production and Operation Management 010936
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| PE-PEM 104H |[Fluid Power Control Systems: Design and Application 010937
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| MC-PEM 105 [Research Methodology and IPR 010938
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old MMME101 |ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010206
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PEM102 ADVANCES IN FORMING & JOINING PROCESSES 010210
PG | 125 |Master of Technology in Production Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PEM103 THEORY OF MACHINING & GRINDING 010220
PG | 125 [Master of Technology in Production Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PEM105 PROJECT ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 010221
PG | 127 [Master of Technology in Multimedia & Software Systems 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMS101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010179
PG | 127 |Master of Technology in Multimedia & Software Systems 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMS102 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 010161
PG | 127 |Master of Technology in Multimedia & Software Systems 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMS103 SOFTWARE PROJECT & QUALITY MANAGEMENT 010246
PG | 127 |Master of Technology in Multimedia & Software Systems 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMS104 MULTIMEDIA ENGINEERING & APPLICATION 010247
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PG | 127 |Master of Technology in Multimedia & Software Systems 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMS105 TOPICS ON ALGORITHMS 010248
PG 127 [Master of Technology in Multimedia & Software Systems 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MMS106 DISTRIBUTED ARCHITECTURE & OPERATING SYSTEMS 010249
PG | 127 |Master of Technology in Multimedia & Software Systems 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMS107 TOPICS ON NETWORKING 010250
PG| 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGFT101 ADVANCED FOOD TECHNOLOGY & NUTRITION 010254
PG 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New PGFT102 ADVANCED BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING 010255
PG| 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGFT103 ADVANCED STATISTICAL ANALYSIS 010256
PG| 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGFT104 ADVANCED MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY 010257
PG| 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGFT105C FUNCTIONAL FOODS AND NUTRACEUTICALS 010258
PG 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New PGFT105A MODERN SEPARATION & PURIFICATION PROCESS 010259
PG| 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGFT105B AGRO PROJECT PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT 010260
PG| 128 |Master of Technology in Food Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PGFT105D ADVANCED FRUITS AND VEGETABLES TECHNOLOGY 010261
PG 129 [Master of Technology in Textile Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM101 ADVANCED ENGG MATHS 010265
PG [ 129 [Master of Technology in Textile Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM102 PHYSICAL PROPERTIES OF TEXTILE FIBRES 010266
PG | 129 |Master of Technology in Textile Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM103 ADVANCED IN YARN FORMATION TECHNOLOGY 010267
PG | 129 [Master of Technology in Textile Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM104 ADVANCED IN FABRIC FORMATION TECHNOLOGY 010268
PG | 129 [Master of Technology in Textile Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM105B ADVANCED GARMENT MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY 010269
PG 129 [Master of Technology in Textile Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New TTM105A SMART TEXTILE 010270
PG | 130 |Master of Technology in Chemical Processing in Textiles 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP101 ADVANCED ENGG MATHS 010274
PG| 130 |Master of Technology in Chemical Processing in Textiles 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP102 PHYSICAL PROPERTIES OF TEXTILE FIBRES 010275
PG 130 [Master of Technology in Chemical Processing in Textiles 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP103 THEORY AND PRACTICES OF COLORATION 010276
PG | 130 |Master of Technology in Chemical Processing in Textiles 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP104 POLYMER AND FIBRE CHEMISTRY 010277
. . . . APPLIED STATISTICS & QUALITY CONTROL IN TEXTILE
PG | 130 |Master of Technology in Chemical Processing in Textiles 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP105A INDUSTRIES 010278
PG 130 [Master of Technology in Chemical Processing in Textiles 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP105B COMPUTATIONAL METHODS IN TEXTILE 010279
PG 133 [Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EMM101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010311
PG | 133 |Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PSM101 ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 010312
PG | 133 [Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PSM102 HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSMISSION SYSTEM 010313
PG 133 [Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PSM103B POWER SYSTEM APPARATUS 010314
PG | 133 |Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PSM103C POWER QUALITY 010315
PG 133 [Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New PSM103A POWER SYSTEM PLANNING AND RELIABILITY 010316
PG | 133 [Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PSM104C DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 010317
PG 133 [Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PSM104A OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 010318
PG | 133 |Master of Technology in Power Systems Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PSM104B SOFT COMPUTING TECHNIQUE 010319
Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics and
PG| 138 Drives) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B EMM101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010331
PG| 138 E/'r?jz; of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics and 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| PEM101  |POWER ELECTRONICS-I 010332
Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics and
PG| 138 Drives) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PEM102 ELECTRICAL MACHINE ANALYSIS 010333
PG| 138 E/'r?jz; of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics and 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| PEM103  |ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS 010334
Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics and
PG| 138 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PEM104C MICROCONTROLLER BASED SYSTEM DESIGN 010338

Drives)
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PG | 138 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EMM101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010331
PG | 138 [Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PEM101 POWER ELECTRONICS-I 010332
PG | 138 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PEM102 ELECTRICAL MACHINE ANALYSIS 010333
PG| 138 [Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PEM103 ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS 010334
PG | 138 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PEM104D ENERGY MANAGEMENT AND AUDIT 010335
PG| 138 [Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PEM104B DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 010336
PG | 138 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PEM104A SOLID STATE POWER CONTROLLER 010337
PG | 138 [Master of Technology in Electrical Engg.(Power Electronics and Drives) 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New PEM104C MICROCONTROLLER BASED SYSTEM DESIGN 010338
PG | 145 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MVDC101 Semiconductor Device Modelling 010888
PG [ 145 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MVDC102 Digital VLS| Design 010889
PG | 145 [Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 1 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MVDC103A |Processor Architecture 010890
PG | 145 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MVDC104C |Physical Design Automation 010895
PG | 145 |Master of Technology in Electronics & Communication Engg. 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MVDC106 Research Methodology and IPR 010904
PG | 147 |Master of Technology in Textile Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTT101 ADVANCED ENGG MATHS 010341
PG| 147 |Master of Technology in Textile Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTT102 PHYSICAL PROPERTIES OF TEXTILE FIBRES 010342
PG | 147 [Master of Technology in Textile Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTT103 MECHANISM OF YARN FORMATION 010343
PG | 147 [Master of Technology in Textile Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTT104 MECHANISM OF FABRIC FORMATION 010344
PG | 147 [Master of Technology in Textile Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTT105B COMPUTATIONAL METHODS IN TEXTILE 010346
PG| 147 |Master of Technology in Textile Technology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTT105A APPLIED STATISTICS & QUALITY CONTROL IN TEXTILE INDUJ 010345
PG | 152 [Master of Technology Elect.M/c & Drives 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EEMD101 Fundamentals of Electrical Machine & Drives 010360
PG| 152 |Master of Technology Elect.M/c & Drives 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EEMD102 Power Electronics & Machine Drives 010361
PG| 152 |Master of Technology Elect.M/c & Drives 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EEMD103 Modern Control Theory 010362
PG | 152 [Master of Technology Elect.M/c & Drives 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EEMD104 Advanced Engineering Mathematics 010363
PG | 152 [Master of Technology Elect.M/c & Drives 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EEMD105A |Advance Theory & Analysis of AC Machine 010364
PG | 152 [Master of Technology Elect.M/c & Drives 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EEMD105B [Traction Drives 010365
PG | 152 |Master of Technology Elect.M/c & Drives 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EEMD105C |Special Electrical Machine 010366
PG | 180 [Master of Science in APPLIED STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |[2021-22-B| MS-ASA 101 |Applied Linear Algebra 010988
PG | 180 [Master of Science in APPLIED STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| MS-ASA 102 |Elements of Real Analysis and Probability 010989
PG 180 [Master of Science in APPLIED STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MS-ASA 103 |[Statistical Inference and Introductory Analytics 010990
PG | 180 [Master of Science in APPLIED STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MS-ASA 104  [Analytics Using Python Programming Language 010991
PG | 180 [Master of Science in APPLIED STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| MS-ASA 105 [Research Methodology and IPR 010992
PG 194 [Master of Technology in Microelectronics & VLSI Design 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI101 ADVANCED ENGG MATHS 010011
PG | 194 |Master of Technology in Microelectronics & VLS| Design 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI102 VLS| DEVICE & MODELLING 010012
PG | 194 |Master of Technology in Microelectronics & VLSI Design 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI103 DIGITAL IC DESIGN 010013
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PG | 194 [Master of Technology in Microelectronics & VLSI Design 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI104 MICRO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY AND IC FABRICATION | 010014
PG | 194 |Master of Technology in Microelectronics & VLS| Design 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVLSI105B |[EMBEDDED SYSTEM FUNDAMENTALS 010015
PG | 201 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutical Chemistry 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1031 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 010386
PG | 201 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutical Chemistry 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1032 Advanced Organic Chemistry-I 010387
PG | 201 [Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutical Chemistry 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1033 Advanced Medicinal Chemistry 010390
PG | 201 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutical Chemistry 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1034 Chemistry of Natural Products 010391
PG | 202 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1081 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 010399
PG | 202 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1084 Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology 010401
PG | 202 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1083 Pharmacological and Toxicological Screening Methods-I 010400
PG | 202 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1082 Advanced Pharmacology-I 010402
PG | 203 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1061 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 010407
PG | 203 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1062 Drug Delivery System 010408
PG | 203 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1063 Modern Pharmaceutics 010409
PG | 203 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPT1064 Regulatory Affair 010410
PG | 206 |[Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacognosy 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPG101 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 011007
PG | 206 [Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacognosy 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPG 102 Advanced Pharmacognosy-1 011008
PG | 206 [Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacognosy 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPG 103 Phytochemistry 011009
PG | 206 |Master of Pharmacy in Pharmacognosy 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPG 104 Industrial Pharmacognostical Technology 011010
PG| 207 |Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPT1011 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 011060
PG | 207 [Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPT1012 Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis 011061
PG | 207 [Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPT1013 Pharmaceutical Validation 011062
PG | 207 [Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPT1014 Food Analysis 011063
PG [ 209 [Master of Pharmacy in Pharma Biotech 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPB101T MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 010420
PG 209 [Master of Pharmacy in Pharma Biotech 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MPB102T MICROBIAL AND CELLULAR BIOLOGY 010421
PG 209 [Master of Pharmacy in Pharma Biotech 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPB103T BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 010422
PG [ 209 [Master of Pharmacy in Pharma Biotech 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPB104T ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 010423
PG | 218 |Master of Pharmacy in INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MIP101 Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 011001
PG [ 218 [Master of Pharmacy in INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MIP 102 Pharmaceutical Formulation Development 011002
PG | 218 |Master of Pharmacy in INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MIP 103 Novel drug delivery systems 011003
PG | 218 [Master of Pharmacy in INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MIP 104 Intellectual Property Rights 011004
PG | 243 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New DSI(HU)103  [English communication 001506
PG | 243 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New DSI-101 Fundamental of computing 001504
PG | 243 [Bachelor of Science in Data Science 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New DSI102 Mathematics for data scientists-| 001505
PG | 243 [Bachelor of Science in Data Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New DSI104 Introduction to data science 001507
PG | 243 |Bachelor of Science in Data Science 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New DSI105 Computational Statistics-I(R-Lab) 001508
PG| 433 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EAM101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010469
PG | 433 [Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM101 CONTROL SYSTEM-I 010470
PG| 433 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM102 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & CONTROL 010471
PG | 433 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM103C ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND SYSTEMS 010472
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PG | 433 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM103A ELECTRICAL SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS 010473
PG | 433 [Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM103B MODELING & SIMULATION OF DYNAMIC SYSTEMS 010474
PG | 433 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM104B DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 010475
PG | 433 [Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM104C AUTOMATED TEST AND MEASUREMENT 010476
PG | 433 |Master of Technology in Electrical Engineering (Control & Automation) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New CAM104A SOFT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES 010477
PG | 510 |Master of Business Administration in Digital Marketing 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB101 Managerial Economics (Micro) 001073
PG | 510 |Master of Business Administration in Digital Marketing 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB102 Organizational Behaviour 001074
PG | 510 |Master of Business Administration in Digital Marketing 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB103 Business Communication 001077
PG | 510 [Master of Business Administration in Digital Marketing 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB104 Introduction to Digital Marketing 001621
PG | 510 |Master of Business Administration in Digital Marketing 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB105 Indian Ethos and Business Ethics 001081
PG | 510 |Master of Business Administration in Digital Marketing 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB106 Quantitative Techniques 001082
PG | 511 |Master of Business Administration in Big Data Analytics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB101 Managerial Economics (Micro) 001073
PG | 511 |Master of Business Administration in Big Data Analytics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB102 Organizational Behaviour 001074
PG 511 [Master of Business Administration in Big Data Analytics 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB103 Business Communication 001077
PG | 511 |Master of Business Administration in Big Data Analytics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB104 Introduction to Data Science and Business Analysis 001620
PG | 511 |Master of Business Administration in Big Data Analytics 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB105 Indian Ethos and Business Ethics 001081
PG | 511 |Master of Business Administration in Big Data Analytics 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MB106 Quantitative Techniques 001082
PG | 524 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMME101 |ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010481
PG 524 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 2 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMT101 OPERATIONAL MANAGEMENT 010482
PG 524 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMT102 PRINCIPLES OF MACHINING PROCESS 010483
PG [ 524 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMT103 COMPUTER GRAPHICS & CAE 010484
PG | 524 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMT104B ERGONOMICS & WORK SYSTEM DESIGN 010485
PG 524 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMT104A HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS 010486
PG 524 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMT104C STATISTICAL PROCESS CONTROL 010487
PG | 553 [Master of Science in ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MENVS 101 |Systems Perspectives and Holism in Environment 010974
PG 553 [Master of Science in ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MENVS 102 |Evolution of Earth- Environment Systems 010975
PG 553 [Master of Science in ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MENVS 103 |Atmospheric Processes and Climate Cognition 010976
PG | 553 [Master of Science in ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MENVS 104 |Environmental Geoscience 010977
PG | 553 [Master of Science in ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MENVS 105 |Advanced Environmental Chemistry 010978
PG | 553 [Master of Science in ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MENVS 106 |Energy & Environment 010979
PG 555 [Master of Science in Animation & Graphic Design 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVC101 Visual Language and perception 010518
PG | 555 |Master of Science in Animation & Graphic Design 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVC102 Design Methodology & Process 010519
PG | 555 |Master of Science in Animation & Graphic Design 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MVC103 Design Research 010520
PG| 579 [M.Sc.inYoga 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSY-101 INTRODUCTION TO SANSKRIT 010780
PG| 579 [M.Sc.inYoga 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSY-102 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 010781
PG| 579 [M.Sc.inYoga 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSY-103 VEDAS UPANISADS AND DARSANAS 010782
PG 579 |M.Sc.in Yoga 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MSY-104 YOGA PHILOSOPHY AND HEALTH 010783
PG| 579 [M.Sc.inYoga 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSY-105 PSYCHOLOGY & COUNSELING 010784

Page 29 of 34




ROUTINE FOR FIRST (ALL) AND THIRD (BTECH AND BPHARM) SEMESTER 2022-23

CRS | Course Course Name Day Date Time Sem| Syllabus Subject Code Subject Name UPID
PG | 581 |M.Sc.(Data Science and Analytics) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS101 Statistical Methods 010773
PG| 581 |M.Sc.(Data Science and Analytics) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS102 Data Base Management System 010774
PG| 581 |M.Sc.(Data Science and Analytics) 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS103 Programming using Python 010775
PG| 581 |M.Sc.(Data Science and Analytics) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS104 Fundamentals of Analytics 010776
PG| 584 |M.Sc.in Film Making 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFTTA101 |Introduction to Film & Television Production. History and | 010790
PG [ 584 [M.Sc.in Film Making 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFTTA102 Basics of Direction and Visual Language 010791
PG| 584 |[M.Sc.in Film Making 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFTTA103  |Scriptwriting & Storyboarding,software application in Scre{ 010792
PG| 584 |[M.Sc.in Film Making 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFTTA104 |Visual art & Digital Lighting Prniciples Lighting - | 010793
PG [ 584 [M.Sc.in Film Making 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFTTA105 [Film As Cultural Practice - | 010794
PG| 613 [Master of Technology in ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B |[PGCS (AlI& DS)101/Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science 11015
PG| 613 |Master of Technology in ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B |PGCS (Al& DS)102]Advanced Data Structure and Algorithms 11016
PG| 613 |Master of Technology in ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2021-22-B PGCS (Al& DS)103{Machine Learning 11019
PG| 613 [Master of Technology in ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B PGCS (AI& DS)104)Computational Intelligence 11021
PG| 613 [Master of Technology in ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B |PGCS (Al& DS)105Research Methodology and IPR 11023
PG | 614 [Master of Technology in Information Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 Old PGIT105 OBJECT ORIENTED INFORMATION SYSTEM DESIGN 010807
pG | 615 |Masterof Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| PGCSE(AI)101 |Artificial Intelligence 010878
(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)
Master of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING . .
PG| 615 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| PGCSE(AI)102 |Machine Learning 010879
(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)
pG | 615 |Masterof Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00aM-1.00pM | 1 | 2021-22-B | PGCSE(AI)103 |Expert System 010880
(ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)
PG| 615 [Master of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICI| 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGCSE(AI)104 |[Mathematics for Computer Science 010881
Master of Technology in COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING .
PG| 615 (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE) 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2021-22-B | PGCSE(AI)105C |Soft Computing 010884
PG | 617 |Master of Technology in Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(DS)101 [Mathematical foundations of Computer Science 010954
PG | 617 |Master of Technology in Data Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B| PGIT(DS)102 |Advanced Data Structures 010955
PG 617 [Master of Technology in Data Science 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(DS)103A |Data Science 010956
PG | 617 |Master of Technology in Data Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(DS)104B |Machine Learning 010960
PG | 617 |Master of Technology in Data Science 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(DS)105 [Research Methodology and IPR 010962
PG | 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMME101 |ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010554
PG | 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME101 ADVANCED DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 010555
PG 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME102 ADVANCED PRODUCTION METHODS 010556
PG 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME103A ADVANCED METAL CUTTING THEORY 010557
PG | 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME103B PRODUCTION TOOLING & EQUIPMENT 010558
PG | 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME103C ADVANCED MACHINING PROCESS 010559
PG | 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME104A NUMERICAL METHOD & OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUE 010560
PG | 624 |Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME104B ADVANCED CAD / CAM 010561
PG | 624 |Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME104D CONDUCTION AND RADIATION HEAT TRANSFER 010562
PG | 624 [Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MME104C PRODUCTION PLANNING & CONTROL 010563
PG | 628 |Master of Technology in Internet of Things 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 [ 2021-22-B| PGIT(loT)101 |Mathematical foundations of Computer Science 011040
PG | 628 |Master of Technology in Internet of Things 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(loT)102 |Advanced Data Structures 011041
PG| 628 |Master of Technology in Internet of Things 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(loT)103A |[Data Science 011042
PG | 628 |Master of Technology in Internet of Things 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(loT)104B |Smart Sensors and Internet of Things 011046
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PG | 628 [|Master of Technology in Internet of Things 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B| PGIT(loT)105 |Research Methodology and IPR 011048
MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL
PG| 633 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EMM101 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 010567
DEVICES & POWER SYSTEMS
PG| 633 MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EDPM102 ADVANCE CONTROL SYSTEMS 010568
DEVICES & POWER SYSTEMS)
MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL
PG| 633 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EDPM103 ELECTRICAL MACHINE ANALYSIS 010569
DEVICES & POWER SYSTEMS)
PG| 633 MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EDPM104A [SIGNAL PROCESSING 010570
DEVICES & POWER SYSTEMS)
MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL
PG| 633 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EDPM104B |[POWER SYSTEM PLANNING AND RELIABILITY 010571
DEVICES & POWER SYSTEMS)
MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL
PG| 633 ( 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EDPM105A |POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL 010572
DEVICES & POWER SYSTEMS)
MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL
PG| 633 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New EDPM105B |MICROPROCESSOR & PLCS 010573
DEVICES & POWER SYSTEMS)
PG| 705 |M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE101 Advanced Communication Networks 010577
PG| 705 |M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE102 Wireless and Mobile Communication 010578
PG| 705 |M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE103A Wireless Sensor Networks 010579
PG | 705 |[M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE103B Optical Networks 010580
PG 705 [M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE103C Statistical Information Processing 010581
PG| 705 |M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE104A Cognitive Radio 010582
PG [ 705 [M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE104B RF and Microwave Circuit Design 010583
PG| 705 |M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE104C DSP Architecture 010584
PG| 705 |M.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engg. 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCE105 Research Methodology and IPR 010585
PG 710 [Master of Computer Application 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MCAN-101 Programming Concept with Python 001607
PG | 710 [Master of Computer Application 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MCAN-102  [Relational Database Management System 001608
PG| 710 |Master of Computer Application 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MCAN-103 Computer Organization and Architecture 001609
PG 710 [Master of Computer Application 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A MCAN-104 Discrete Mathematics 001610
PG 710 [Master of Computer Application 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A| MCAN-E105A |Environment and Ecology 001611
PG | 710 |Master of Computer Application 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2020-21-A| MCAN-E105B [|Management Accounting 001612
PG 710 [Master of Computer Application 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2020-21-A| MCAN-E105E |Ethics in Business Profession 001615
PG | 781 |Master of Science in Data Science and Analytics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS101 Statistical Methods 010651
PG | 781 |Master of Science in Data Science and Analytics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS102 Data Base Management System 010652
PG | 781 |Master of Science in Data Science and Analytics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS103 Operating System 010653
PG | 781 |Master of Science in Data Science and Analytics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS104 Fundamentals of Analytics 010654
PG | 803 |Master of Optometry 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MO101 Applied Optometric Optics 010599
Ad d ophthalmic di ti d &
PG | 803 |Master of Optometry 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New Mo102 [/ cvancedophthaimic diagnostic procedures 010600
instrumentation
PG | 803 |Master of Optometry 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MO103 Epidemiology and Community optometry 010601
PG | 803 |Master of Optometry 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MO0104 Research Methodology & Biostatistics 010602
PG | 803 |Master of Optometry 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MO105 Business aspects in optometry 010603
. INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTH- A GLOBAL
PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPH101 010606

PERSPECTIVE
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PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPH102 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT IN PUBLIC HEALTH 010607
PG 804 |Master of Public Health 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 [2021-22-B MPH103 EPIDEMIOLOGY & CHANGING HEALTHCARE SECTOR 010608
PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPH104 HEALTH EDUCATION & HEALTH COMMUNICATION 010609
PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 |2021-22-B MPH105 HMTIZLZINFORMATION MANAGEMENT & DECISION 010610
PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MPH106 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY-I 010611
PG| 804 [Master of Public Health 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPH101 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTH- A GLOBAL 010606

PERSPECTIVE
PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPH102 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT IN PUBLIC HEALTH 010607
PG 804 |Master of Public Health 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MPH103 EPIDEMIOLOGY & CHANGING HEALTHCARE SECTOR 010608
PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPH104 HEALTH EDUCATION & HEALTH COMMUNICATION 010609
PG | 804 [Master of Public Health 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MPH105 HMTIZLZINFORMATION MANAGEMENT & DECISION 010610
PG 804 |Master of Public Health 6 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MPH106 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY-I 010611
PG | 805 |Master of Tourism and Travel Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTTM101 Tourism — Principles & Practices 010614
PG | 805 |Master of Tourism and Travel Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTTM102 Management Process & Organizational Behavior 010615
PG | 805 |Master of Tourism and Travel Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTTM103 Tourism Geography and International Tourism 010616
PG | 805 [Master of Tourism and Travel Management 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTTM104 |Travel Agency & Tour Operation Management 010617
PG | 805 [Master of Tourism and Travel Management 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTTM105 Tourism Products of India 010618
PG | 805 |Master of Tourism and Travel Management 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTTM106 Services Marketing 010619
PG | 805 |Master of Tourism and Travel Management 7 | 17-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MTTM107 Business Communication in Tourism 010620
PG | 852 |Master of Science in Microbiology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC101 BIOCHEMISTRY 010622
PG | 852 [Master of Science in Microbiology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC101 BIOCHEMISTRY 010622
PG | 852 [Master of Science in Microbiology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC102 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 010623
PG | 852 [Master of Science in Microbiology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC102 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 010623
PG | 852 |Master of Science in Microbiology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC103 CELL & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 010630
PG | 852 [Master of Science in Microbiology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC103 CELL & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 010630
PG | 852 [Master of Science in Microbiology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC104 BIOSTATISTICS 010627
PG | 852 [Master of Science in Microbiology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC104 BIOSTATISTICS 010627
PG | 852 |Master of Science in Microbiology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC105 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 010626
PG | 852 [Master of Science in Microbiology 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSMC105 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 010626
PG | 884 [Master of Science in Medical Lab Technology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MMLT 101  |Structure and Function of Biomolecules 011032
PG | 884 [Master of Science in Medical Lab Technology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MMLT 102  |Analytical and physical Biochemistry 011033
PG| 884 |Master of Science in Medical Lab Technology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MMLT 103 Fundamentals of Enzymology 011034
PG | 884 [Master of Science in Medical Lab Technology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MMLT 104  |Molecular Metabolism- | 011035
PG | 942 [Master of Architecture in Urban Development 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00aM-1.00M | 1 |202122-8| maR101  |Mtroduction toReal Estate and Urban Infrastructure, 010949
Policy Planning & Legislation

PG | 942 |Master of Architecture in Urban Development 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MAR 102 Urban Economics 010950
PG | 942 |Master of Architecture in Urban Development 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MAR 103 Sustainable Practices in Built Environment 010951
PG | 942 |Master of Architecture in Urban Development 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 | 2021-22-B MAR 104 Research Methodology and Statistical Analysis 010952
PG | 974 |Master of Science in Film and Television Production 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF101 Introduction to Digital Short Film Making 010505
PG | 974 |Master of Science in Film and Television Production 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF102 Basics of Direction and Visual Language 010506
PG | 974 |Master of Science in Film and Television Production 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF103 Scriptwriting & Storyboarding 010507
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PG | 974 |Master of Science in Film and Television Production 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF104 Videography & Lighting - | 010508
PG | 974 |Master of Science in Film and Television Production 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF105 Film As Cultural Practice - | 010509
PG | 980 [M.Sc.in Dietetics & Nutrition 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDN101 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 010644
PG | 980 [M.Sc.in Dietetics & Nutrition 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDN102 PRINCIPLES OF FOOD SCIENCE 010645
PG | 980 [M.Sc.in Dietetics & Nutrition 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDN103 EPIDEMIOLOGY & CHANGING HEALTHCARE SECTOR 010646
PG 980 [M.Sc. in Dietetics & Nutrition 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM 1 New MDN104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 010647
PG | 980 [M.Sc.in Dietetics & Nutrition 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDN105 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY 010648
PG| 981 [M.Sc.in Data Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS101 Statistical Methods 010651
PG [ 981 |M.Sc.in Data Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS102 Data Base Management System 010652
PG [ 981 |M.Sc.in Data Science 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS103 Operating System 010653
PG [ 981 |M.Sc.in Data Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDS104 Fundamentals of Analytics 010654
PG| 982 |M.Sc. in Clinical Psychology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP101 Cognitive Psychology 010499
PG| 982 |M.Sc. in Clinical Psychology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP102 Physiological Psychology 010500
PG| 982 |M.Sc. in Clinical Psychology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP103 Theories of Personality Structure 010501
PG| 982 |M.Sc.in Clinical Psychology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCP104 Application of Psychology in Community 010502
PG | 983 |M.Sc.in Hospitality Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSCH101 Introduction to Hospitality & Tourism 010658
PG | 983 |M.Sc.in Hospitality Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSCH102 Understanding Hospitality Operations 010659
PG | 983 |M.Sc.in Hospitality Management 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSCH103 Managerial Economics 010660
PG | 983 |M.Sc.in Hospitality Management 4 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSCH104 Information Management System and Hospitality 010661
PG | 983 |M.Sc.in Hospitality Management 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSCH105 F&B Control & Management 010662
PG | 983 |M.Sc. in Hospitality Management 6 | 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSCH106 Business Communication 010663
PG [ 984 [M.Sc.in Digital Film 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF101 Introduction to Digital Short Film Making 010505
PG| 984 |M.Sc.in Digital Film 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF102 Basics of Direction and Visual Language 010506
PG| 984 |M.Sc. in Digital Film 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF103 Scriptwriting & Storyboarding 010507
PG [ 984 [M.Sc.in Digital Film 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF104 Videography & Lighting - | 010508
PG| 984 |M.Sc.in Digital Film 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MDF105 Film As Cultural Practice - | 010509
PG | 985 [M.Sc(Fashion Mgmt) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFM101 Basics of Fashion 010512
PG | 985 |Master of Science in Fashion Management 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFM101 Basics of Fashion 010797
PG| 985 |M.Sc (Fashion Mgmt) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFM102 Process of Garment Manufacturing 010513
PG | 985 [Master of Science in Fashion Management 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFM102 Process of Garment Manufacturing 010798
PG | 985 [M.Sc(Fashion Mgmt) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFM103 Fashion Marketing & Merchandising -1 010514
PG | 985 |Master of Science in Fashion Management 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MFM103 Fashion Marketing & Merchandising -1 010799
PG | 987 |MSc( (Information & Cyber Security) 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MICS101 Discrete Mathematics 010767
PG | 987 [MSc ( (Information & Cyber Security) 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MICS102 Linear Algebra 010768
PG | 987 [MSc ( (Information & Cyber Security) 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MICS103 Computer Networks 010769
PG| 987 |MSc( (Information & Cyber Security) 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MICS104 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 010770
PG [ 990 [Master of Science in Computer Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCS101 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 010664
PG | 990 |Master of Science in Computer Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCS102 ADVANCED DBMS 010665
PG | 990 [Master of Science in Computer Science 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCS103 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 010666
PG [ 990 [Master of Science in Computer Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCS104 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS & NUMERICAL METHODS 010667
PG [ 990 [Master of Science in Computer Science 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MCS105 CORPORATE CULTURE & COMMUNICATION 010668
PG | 991 |Master of Science in Applied Mathematics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MAM101 Abstract and Linear Algebra 010673
PG | 991 [Master of Science in Applied Mathematics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MAM102 Real Analysis 010674
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PG | 991 |Master of Science in Applied Mathematics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MAM103 Differential Equations 010679
PG | 991 |Master of Science in Applied Mathematics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MAM104 Numerical Methods 010680
PG| 991 |Master of Science in Applied Mathematics 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MAM105 Data Structure and Algorithms 010685
PG| 992 [M.Sc.in Biotechnology 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSBT101 BIOCHEMISTRY 010622
PG | 992 [M.Sc.in Biotechnology 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSBT102 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 010623
PG| 992 |M.Sc.in Biotechnology 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSBT103 CELL & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 010630
PG| 992 |M.Sc.in Biotechnology 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSBT104 BIOSTATISTICS & MATHEMATICS 010627
PG| 992 [M.Sc.in Biotechnology 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSBT105 MICROBIOLOGY 010697
PG [ 993 [Master of Science in Genetics 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSGN101 BIOCHEMISTRY 010622
PG [ 993 [Master of Science in Genetics 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSGN102 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 010623
PG | 993 [Master of Science in Genetics 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSGN103 CELL & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 010630
PG [ 993 [Master of Science in Genetics 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSGN104 BIOSTATISTICS 010627
PG [ 993 [Master of Science in Genetics 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MSGN105 BASIC GENETICS 010714
PG [ 996 [Master of Science in Media Science 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMC101 MASS MEDIA & COMMUNICATION 010724
PG | 996 [Master of Science in Media Science 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMC102 UNDERSTANDING MEDIA IN HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE 010725
PG | 996 [Master of Science in Media Science 3 | 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMC103 INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM 010726
PG [ 996 [Master of Science in Media Science 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMC104 INDIAN CONSTITUTION, MEDIA LAWS & ETHICS 010727
PG | 996 [Master of Science in Media Science 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMC105 INTRODUCTION TO ADVERTISING & PUBLIC RELATIONS 010728
PG | 996 [Master of Science in Media Science 6 16-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMC106 INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL LANGUAGE: PHOTOGRAPHY & 010729

VIDEOGRAPHY
. . . ADVANCED NUMERICAL METHODS & OPERATION

PG | 998 [Master of Technology in Heat Power Engineering 1 | 07-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MMME101 RESEARCH 010743
PG | 998 |Master of Technology in Heat Power Engineering 2 | 09-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHPE101 ADVANCED THERMODYNAMICS 010744
PG | 998 |Master of Technology in Heat Power Engineering 3 11-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHPE102 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 010745
PG | 998 |Master of Technology in Heat Power Engineering 4 | 13-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHPE103 ADVANCED INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINE 010746
PG | 998 [Master of Technology in Heat Power Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHPE105 ADVANCED POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 010747
PG | 998 |Master of Technology in Heat Power Engineering 5 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHPE104 TURBO-MACHINERY 010748
PG [ 998 [Master of Technology in Heat Power Engineering 5 | 15-02-2023 | 10.00AM-1.00PM | 1 New MHPE106 HEAT EXCHANGERS SYSTEM DESIGN & PERFORMANCE 010749

N.B. - ALL GE BASKET PAPERS FOR ALL COURSES WILL BE HELD ON 13-02-2023 AT 10.00AM - 01.00PM
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